NYS226

Mono 2 pole 3.5 mm plug, crimp strain relief
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Article Variations

Article Name

NYS226

NYS226B

NYS226BG

NYS226G

NYS226L

NYS226

Details

metal handle

black plated metal handle

black plated metal handle, gold plated contacts

metal handle, gold plated contacts

metal handle, large cable outlet

Packaging
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Technical Information

Title NYS226

Connection Type Plug

Contact Resistance <10 mQ
Insulation Resistance >200 MQ(Initial)
Dielectric Strength 500V dc 50HZ

Insertion and Withdrawal Force <60 N

Lifetime >1,000 Mating Cycles

Sleeve Assembly Brass
Sleeve Brass

Cable Clamp Steel
Housing Zinc
Insulation PP

Sleeve Assembly Nickel Plating
Sleeve Nickel Plating
Housing Nickel Plating
Cable Clamp Tin and Cer
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